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The 1st Ever Amazing Amazon Return Auction

Auction Opens. 09/22/2018 5:00am PDT

Lot

3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033

Title

Asus VivoBook S

iMac

Anycubic i3 Mega 3D Printer

Intex Ultra Frame Rectangular Pool Set
Ultra Frame Rectangular Pool Set
Topoint Archery M1 Compound Bow
Sig Sauer MCX Air Rifle

Swiss Arms TAC1 Break Barrel Rifle
Gamo Swarm Maximum

Ruger Targis Hunter

Gamo Swarm Maximum

Denny Electric Guitar

Sunjoy Group Outdoor Arm Chair
Flexispot Rising Computer Desk
Black and Decker Cordless Mower
Richland Bunk Panels and Ladder
Bio Bidet

Greenworks cordless mower

Ficmax Gaming Chair

Coffee Table

Craftsman Back Home Instant Screenhouse
Flexispot Rising Computer Desk
Ficmax Gaming Chair

Honeywell Portable Air Cooler

Wen 8" Drill Press

Graco Uno2Duo Stroller

Peak Inflatable Paddle Board

Newair Evaporative Fan and Cooler
Newair Evaporative Cooler

Newair Evaporative Cooler

Serta 61" Loveseat

U-Turn Orbit Turntable

Horizon Sport Cub S
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Auction Closes:. 09/26/2018 3:00pm PDT

Lot

3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051

3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066

Title

Lohanu Ukulele

Blue Bugs 3

Udi Drone

Udi Drone

Syma X5C Drone

Udi Drone

Bugs 2 Drone

Syma X5C Drone

Hobby Zone Duet Rtf
Wagner Flexion 970

Sky Viper 2450HD Drone
Sanus Swiveling TV Base
Fox AirBeds Plush High Rise
Monavie Drinks
AirMattress

Rain Shower Head

Bosch RS7 1-1/8-Inch 11 Amp Reciprocating
Saw

Instant Pot 7 In 1 Pressure Cooker

Pro Edition Metal Detector

2 Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowl
Hunter 46" Ceiling Fan

Skanda Coverking Car Seat Covers
Maggift Folding Wagon

Clevr Child Backpack Carrier

Four Shelf AV Stand

Guardian Commode

2 Desks

Camco Portable Propane Campfire
Echogear Triple Screen Monitor Stand
Echogear Triple Monitor Stand
Fivegiven Side Tables

Mirrored Jewelry Armoire



Lot

3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
3088
3089
3090
3091
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111

Title

SoBuy Drawer Dresser

Doona Car Seat With Wheels and Base
American Tourister Chewbacca Luggage
Mosquito Magnet Patriot Plus

Aleko Garden Wagon

Diamond Plate Saddle Bags

Hoover Air Coordless

Newair Evaporative Cooler

Newair

Newair Evaporative Cooler

Hoover Cruise Coordless

Newair Evaporative Cooler

Newair Evaporative Cooler

Newair Evaporative Cooler

Newair Evaporative Cooler

Honeywell Portable Air Conditioner

Lot of Plastic Bins

Lot of Monoflo Plastic Bins

David Jones Luggage

Brio Bottom Load Water Dispenser
Vinyl Dryback Wall Base

5 Echogear Swivel TV Bases

Good Quality Concealed Shower Set
Oredy Struts and Bilstein shock absorber
Protein Shakes and Mix

Brake Rotors and Pads

Mixed Lot of Miscellaneous car parts
Backhatch Shader

Swagman Roamer LT

Rockbros Sucker Roof Rack

Wardrobe

Etekcity

Allen Sports Deluxe Bike Carrier

Rio Gear Foldable Chair

Super Power Airsoft Gun

Tacl Break Barrel Rifle

Gatorade Powder Pouches

Fivegiven Standing Lectern

Timber Ridge and Oileus Tents
Greenworks 12" String Trimmer

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer
Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer
Black and Decker Cordless Stri g Trimmer
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Lot
3112

3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143
3144
3145
3146
3147
3148
3149
3150
3151
3153
3154
3155
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Title

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and
Blower

Ikris Retractable Hose Reel

Halo Bassinest Swivel Sleeper
Shark lonRobot

Greenworks Cordless Blower
Mixed Lot of Curtain Rods
Horusdy Tool Bins

Hoover Cordless Vacuum

Pur Steam Steamer

Babylynn Baby Play Mat

Vault Roof Cross Bars

Xootr Scooter

Cars Toddler Bed

Big Boss Oil-Less Fryer

Mixed Lot of Lights

Good Quality Concealed Shower Set
Horizon Hobby Sport Cub S
Tooluxe 1" Shank Air Impact Wrench
Home Ice Maker

Heavy Duty Bags

3 Folding Hope Chest
Backpacker's Cash

Inflatable Home Gymnastics Mat
Wen 1800W Generator

Chapin Rechargeable Backpack Sprayer
Nutrichef Water Dispenser

Lot of Brawny Paper Towels

Dog Crate

Furniture R Bed Frame

Camping Supplies

Simple Houseware Bed Frame
Bixe Extreme Light Bike

Ryobi Wireless Blower

Black and Decker Cordless Blower
Chapin Rechargeable Backpack Sprayer
H2 Travel Luggage
RestaurantWare Hot Plates

Sunjoe Electric Pressure Washer
Pet Products Dog Bed

Newair Evaporative Cooler
Swagman Roamed LT

Worx Cordless Trimmer



Lot

3156
3157
3158
3159
3160
3161

3162
3163
3164
3165
3166
3167
3168
3169
3170
3171
3172
3173
3174
3175
3176
3177
3178
3179
3180
3181
3182
3183
3184
3185
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196

Title

Vault Roof Rack Cross Bars

Greenworks 40v Rotating Hedge Trimmer
Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer
Worx Cordless Trimmer

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and
Blower

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer
Elderly Assistance Lot

Office Decor and Equipment

Tent and Heavy Duty Sleeping Bag

Pet Supplies

Baby Supplies

Office Equipment and Supplies

Shade Cloth Taped Edge With Grommets
Amazon Basics Safe

Honeywell Comfort Control Tower Fan
Westinghouse Tower Fan

Pure Guardian Air Purifier

Office Chair

Folding Canopy

Patio Umbrella and Stand

Keter Cozy Urban Set

Lot of Paper Towels

Horizon Hobby Sport Cub S
CaddyDaddy Constrictor 11

Instant Pot Programmabl e Pressure Cooker
Ivation Foot Spa

Rock Crawler 3XL

Lutavoy Kitchen Faucet

Zeny |ce Shaver

Instant Pot Programmabl e Pressure Cooker
Dom's Ice Charger RC Car

Rohs Pro Edition Metal Detectorr
Samsung Cyclone Force

Banknote Counter

Sans TV Wall Mount

Udi RC UFO

Lovshare Air Fryer

Vivo Home Ice Crusher

Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowl

Klondike 8 Person Cabin Tent With Screen
Porch
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Lot

3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
3203
3204
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231
3232
3233
3234
3235
3236
3237
3238
3239
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Title

Kitchenware

Echogear TV Wall Mounts

Water Backpacks

Lovshare Air Fryer

Echogear Swivel TV Bases

Sanus Full Motion TV Mount
Hamilton Beach 2 in 1 Oven & Toaster
Digital Camo Vest and Flag

Garret Ace 400 Metal Detector

BD Covers Cargo Roof Bag

Lot of Sound Bars

Bear Statue

Horusdy Plastic Wall Storage Bins

20v Power Drive RC Truck

Kitchen Sink

Bissell Bolt lon XRT

Chapin Rechargeable Backpack Sprayer
Geek Aire Rechargeable Outdoor Fan
Instant Pot Programmable Pressure Cooker
Kurma Crystal Singing bowl

Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mount
Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowl
Lot of Kitchenware

Echogear Swivel TV Bases

Cushy Form Leg Elevators

Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowls
Panasonic Toaster Oven

Hamilton Beach Coffee Machine
Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mounts
Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mounts
Therapuetica Sleeping Pillow

Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mount
Sanus Full Motion TV Wall Mount

TV Wall Mounts

Lumin CPAP Sanitizer

Mixed Lot of Bags

Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowls
Conair Pro Style Bonnet Dryer

Health O Meter Baby Scale

Lot of Bags

Lot of Sgwincher Powder Packs

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and
Edger



Lot

3240
3241
3242
3243
3244
3245
3246
3247
3248
3249
3250
3251
3252
3253
3254
3255
3256
3257
3258
3259

3260
3261
3262
3263
3264
3265
3266
3267
3268
3269
3270
3271
3272
3273
3274
3275
3276
3277
3278
3279
3280
3281

Title

Worx 20v Cordless 20" Hedge Trimmer
Lot of Sporting Goods

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer
Chapin Rechargeable Backpack Sprayer
TV Wall Mount and Laptop Stand

On Wall Glass Shelves

Westinghouse Microwave

Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mount
Swimming Pools and Accessories

Instant Pot Programmabl e Pressure Cooker
Deep Fryer

Kitchen Aid Blender

Heating Blanking

Westinghouse 12 Cup Coffee Maker
Finnhomy Spray Mop Kit

Lot of Kitchen Appliances

Harkla Weighted Blankets

Sanus Adjustable Speaker Stands
HeadLight Covers

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and
Edger

Mix Lot of Containers

Cosmetic Cases

Feminine Hygene Products

Hershey Kapsel Kinderwagon

Lot Of Depends

Ikris Retractable Hose Reel

Easy Go Products Backpack Tent

Easy Go Products Backpack Tent
Fivegiven Stool

Folding Canopy

Echogear Swivel TV Bases

Sanus Full Motion TV Wall Mount
Lasting Blackhawk 11

Lot of Pillows and Cushions

Cushy Form Leg Elevators

Cushy Form Leg Elevators

Lot of Humidifiers

Cosmetics and Appliances

Lot of Makita Tools and Uvex Bionic Shield
Instant Pot Programmabl e Pressure Cooker
Instant Pot Programmabl e Pressure Cooker
Echogear Swivel TV Bases
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Lot

3282
3283
3284
3285
3286
3287
3288
3289
3290
3291
3292
3293
3294
3295
3296
3297
3298
3299
3300
3301
3302
3303
3304
3305
3306
3307
3308
3309
3310
3311
3312
3313
3314
3316
3317
3318
3319
3320
3321
3322
3323
3324
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Title

Adjustable Speaker Stands

Sanus Adjustable Speaker Stands
Pet Supplies

Ohuhu Tripod Field Easel

Lot of Coffee

Mountain House Pasta Primavera
Baby Appliances

Lot of Board Games and Toys

Hot Pink Stroller

Pet Appliances

Lot of Pet Food and Treats

Lot of Lights and Lighting Equipment
Air Filters and Joist Gasket Tape
Lot of Cushions and Mattress Foam
Lot of Bedding and Pregnancy Pillow
Lot of Bed Wedges

Lot of Bed Accessories

Gatorade Powder Packs

Apex AT Series

Rope Chandelier

Sodastream Source

Counter Top Ice Maker

Philips Avent Bottle Set

Lot of Baby Food

Kiinde Twist Breastfeeding Set
Baby Accessories

Lot of Snacks

Musclepharm Protein Powder
Nutrients and Vitamins

Lot of Coffee

Lot of Pet Accessories

Cat Accessories

Cat Play Tower

Bathroom Water Absorbent Boards
KeyTop Electric Grill

MinkaAir Ceiling Fan

Cast Net Lead sinker

Viugreum Portable Light

Gears Chandelier

Toilet Seats

TV Wall Mount and Speaker Stands
Printer Ink



Lot
3325

3326
3327
3328
3329
3330
3331
3332
3333
3334
3335
3336
3337
3338
3339

3340
3341
3342
3343

3344
3345
3346
3347
3349
3350
3351
3352
3353
3354
3355
3356
3357
3358
3359
3360
3361
3362
3363
3364
3365

Title

Chapin SureSpray Sprayer and Miscellaneous
items

Lot of Electronic Goods and Accessories
Tonneau Cover

Echogear Swivel TV Bases

Mixed Lot of Food

Mixed Lot of Drinks

Energy Drinks

Mixed Lot of Drinks

Umbrella Base Weights
Umbrella Base and Plastic Mat
Gupamiga Safety Playpen

Shower Chairs and Walkers

Homfa Cabinet

4' Linkable Lights

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and
Edger

Greenworks String Trimmer
Drapery Rods
Finnkarelia Safe Box

Vetomile 2 Packs 14" Motorhome Opening
Covers

Insulated Wet End Pump
Humidifiers

Canopy Leg Weights

Nostalgia Hard Candy Cotton candy Maker
Gymnastics Floor Pads

Mixed Lot of Cars Accessories
Combi Fold N Go Double Stroller
Folding Racks

Mixed Lot of Home Goods
Ingenuity Smart & Simple Playard
Mixed Lot of Lighting

Joroto X 1S Exercise Bicycle
Mixed Lot of Small Furniture
Hegan LW Deluxe Habitat Large
Mixed Lot of Home Goods

Mixed Lot of Furniture

Bathroom Mirror

Simple Houseware Twin Bed Frame
Regalo 4in 1 Playard

Weighted Blankets

Obit Stroller
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Lot
3366

3367
3369
3370
3371
3372
3373
3374
3376
3377
3378
3379
3380
3381
3382
3383
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Title

Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and
Edger

Minera Dead Sea Salt

Decorative Pumpkins

Feierdun Exercise Bike

US Weight Sentry Stanchion

Belton KD Dinning Chair

Marcy Smith Deluxe Smith Trainer
Elevens Twin Folding Bed With Mattress
Maggift Folding Utility Wagon Cart
Signature Sleep Doubled Sided Mattress
Newair Evaporative Cooler

Newair Evaporative Cooler

Lot of Fans

Sanus Speaker Stands

XBoard Cork Bulletin Boards

Bulletin Boards
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday,9, 28, 2018.

Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT 4514 PACIFIC
HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEPA CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal:

Pick-up days are Thursday and Friday 9am-4pm and Saturday 9am-1pm All items must be removed no
later than 4 pm (PT) on Saturday,9, 29, 2018.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by July 15th at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under " Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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