

The 1st Ever Amazing Amazon Return Auction

Auction Opens: 09/22/2018 5:00am PST

Auction Closes: 09/26/2018 3:00pm PST

Lot Title

- 3000 Asus VivoBook S
- 3001 iMac
- 3002 Anycubic i3 Mega 3D Printer
- 3003 Intex Ultra Frame Rectangular Pool Set
- 3004 Ultra Frame Rectangular Pool Set
- 3005 Topoint Archery M1 Compound Bow
- 3006 Sig Sauer MCX Air Rifle
- 3007 Swiss Arms TAC1 Break Barrel Rifle
- 3008 Gamo Swarm Maximum
- 3009 Ruger Targis Hunter
- 3010 Gamo Swarm Maximum
- 3011 Denny Electric Guitar
- 3012 Sunjoy Group Outdoor Arm Chair
- 3013 Flexispot Rising Computer Desk
- 3014 Black and Decker Cordless Mower
- 3015 Richland Bunk Panels and Ladder
- 3016 Bio Bidet
- 3017 Greenworks cordless mower
- 3018 Ficmax Gaming Chair
- 3019 Coffee Table
- 3020 Craftsman Back Home Instant Screenhouse
- 3021 Flexispot Rising Computer Desk
- 3022 Ficmax Gaming Chair
- 3023 Honeywell Portable Air Cooler
- 3024 Wen 8" Drill Press
- 3025 Graco Uno2Duo Stroller
- 3026 Peak Inflatable Paddle Board
- 3028 Newair Evaporative Fan and Cooler
- 3029 Newair Evaporative Cooler
- 3030 Newair Evaporative Cooler
- 3031 Serta 61" Loveseat
- 3032 U-Turn Orbit Turntable
- 3033 Horizon Sport Cub S

Lot Title

- 3034 Lohanu Ukulele
- 3035 Blue Bugs 3
- 3036 Udi Drone
- 3037 Udi Drone
- 3038 Syma X5C Drone
- 3039 Udi Drone
- 3040 Bugs 2 Drone
- 3041 Syma X5C Drone
- 3042 Hobby Zone Duet Rtf
- 3043 Wagner Flexion 970
- 3045 Sky Viper 2450HD Drone
- 3046 Sanus Swiveling TV Base
- 3047 Fox AirBeds Plush High Rise
- 3048 Monavie Drinks
- 3049 AirMattress
- 3050 Rain Shower Head
- 3051 Bosch RS7 1-1/8-Inch 11 Amp Reciprocating Saw
- 3052 Instant Pot 7 In 1 Pressure Cooker
- 3053 Pro Edition Metal Detector
- 3054 2 Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowl
- 3055 Hunter 46" Ceiling Fan
- 3056 Skanda Coverking Car Seat Covers
- 3057 Maggift Folding Wagon
- 3058 Clevr Child Backpack Carrier
- 3059 Four Shelf AV Stand
- 3060 Guardian Commode
- 3061 2 Desks
- 3062 Camco Portable Propane Campfire
- 3063 Echogear Triple Screen Monitor Stand
- 3064 Echogear Triple Monitor Stand
- 3065 Fivegiven Side Tables
- 3066 Mirrored Jewelry Armoire

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3067	SoBuy Drawer Dresser	3112	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and Blower
3068	Doona Car Seat With Wheels and Base	3113	Ikris Retractable Hose Reel
3069	American Tourister Chewbacca Luggage	3114	Halo Bassinest Swivel Sleeper
3070	Mosquito Magnet Patriot Plus	3115	Shark IonRobot
3071	Aleko Garden Wagon	3116	Greenworks Cordless Blower
3072	Diamond Plate Saddle Bags	3117	Mixed Lot of Curtain Rods
3073	Hoover Air Cordless	3118	Horusdy Tool Bins
3074	Newair Evaporative Cooler	3119	Hoover Cordless Vacuum
3075	Newair	3120	Pur Steam Steamer
3076	Newair Evaporative Cooler	3121	Babylynn Baby Play Mat
3077	Hoover Cruise Cordless	3122	Vault Roof Cross Bars
3078	Newair Evaporative Cooler	3123	Xootr Scooter
3079	Newair Evaporative Cooler	3124	Cars Toddler Bed
3080	Newair Evaporative Cooler	3125	Big Boss Oil-Less Fryer
3081	Newair Evaporative Cooler	3126	Mixed Lot of Lights
3082	Honeywell Portable Air Conditioner	3127	Good Quality Concealed Shower Set
3083	Lot of Plastic Bins	3129	Horizon Hobby Sport Cub S
3084	Lot of Monoflo Plastic Bins	3130	Tooluxe 1" Shank Air Impact Wrench
3085	David Jones Luggage	3131	Home Ice Maker
3086	Brio Bottom Load Water Dispenser	3132	Heavy Duty Bags
3087	Vinyl Dryback Wall Base	3133	3 Folding Hope Chest
3088	5 Echogear Swivel TV Bases	3134	Backpacker's Cash
3089	Good Quality Concealed Shower Set	3135	Inflatable Home Gymnastics Mat
3090	Oredy Struts and Bilstein shock absorber	3136	Wen 1800W Generator
3091	Protein Shakes and Mix	3137	Chapin Rechargeable Backpack Sprayer
3093	Brake Rotors and Pads	3138	Nutrichef Water Dispenser
3094	Mixed Lot of Miscellaneous car parts	3139	Lot of Brawny Paper Towels
3095	Backhatch Shader	3140	Dog Crate
3096	Swagman Roamer LT	3141	Furniture R Bed Frame
3097	Rockbros Sucker Roof Rack	3142	Camping Supplies
3098	Wardrobe	3143	Simple Houseware Bed Frame
3099	Etekcity	3144	Bixe Extreme Light Bike
3100	Allen Sports Deluxe Bike Carrier	3145	Ryobi Wireless Blower
3101	Rio Gear Foldable Chair	3146	Black and Decker Cordless Blower
3102	Super Power Airsoft Gun	3147	Chapin Rechargeable Backpack Sprayer
3103	Tac1 Break Barrel Rifle	3148	H2 Travel Luggage
3105	Gatorade Powder Pouches	3149	RestaurantWare Hot Plates
3106	Fivegiven Standing Lectern	3150	Sunjoe Electric Pressure Washer
3107	Timber Ridge and Oileus Tents	3151	Pet Products Dog Bed
3108	Greenworks 12" String Trimmer	3153	Newair Evaporative Cooler
3109	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer	3154	Swagman Roamed LT
3110	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer	3155	Worx Cordless Trimmer
3111	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3156	Vault Roof Rack Cross Bars	3197	Kitchenware
3157	Greenworks 40v Rotating Hedge Trimmer	3198	Echogear TV Wall Mounts
3158	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer	3199	Water Backpacks
3159	Worx Cordless Trimmer	3200	Lovshare Air Fryer
3160	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer	3201	Echogear Swivel TV Bases
3161	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and Blower	3202	Sanus Full Motion TV Mount
3162	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer	3203	Hamilton Beach 2 in 1 Oven & Toaster
3163	Elderly Assistance Lot	3204	Digital Camo Vest and Flag
3164	Office Decor and Equipment	3205	Garret Ace 400 Metal Detector
3165	Tent and Heavy Duty Sleeping Bag	3206	BD Covers Cargo Roof Bag
3166	Pet Supplies	3207	Lot of Sound Bars
3167	Baby Supplies	3208	Bear Statue
3168	Office Equipment and Supplies	3209	Horusdy Plastic Wall Storage Bins
3169	Shade Cloth Taped Edge With Grommets	3210	20v Power Drive RC Truck
3170	Amazon Basics Safe	3211	Kitchen Sink
3171	Honeywell Comfort Control Tower Fan	3212	Bissell Bolt Ion XRT
3172	Westinghouse Tower Fan	3213	Chapin Rechargeable Backpack Sprayer
3173	Pure Guardian Air Purifier	3215	Geek Aire Rechargeable Outdoor Fan
3174	Office Chair	3216	Instant Pot Programmable Pressure Cooker
3175	Folding Canopy	3217	Kurma Crystal Singing bowl
3176	Patio Umbrella and Stand	3218	Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mount
3177	Keter Cozy Urban Set	3219	Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowl
3178	Lot of Paper Towels	3220	Lot of Kitchenware
3179	Horizon Hobby Sport Cub S	3221	Echogear Swivel TV Bases
3180	CaddyDaddy Constrictor II	3222	Cushy Form Leg Elevators
3181	Instant Pot Programmable Pressure Cooker	3223	Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowls
3182	Ivation Foot Spa	3224	Panasonic Toaster Oven
3183	Rock Crawler 3XL	3225	Hamilton Beach Coffee Machine
3184	Lutavoy Kitchen Faucet	3226	Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mounts
3185	Zeny Ice Shaver	3227	Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mounts
3186	Instant Pot Programmable Pressure Cooker	3228	Therapuetica Sleeping Pillow
3187	Dom's Ice Charger RC Car	3229	Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mount
3188	Rohs Pro Edition Metal Detectorr	3230	Sanus Full Motion TV Wall Mount
3189	Samsung Cyclone Force	3231	TV Wall Mounts
3190	Banknote Counter	3232	Lumin CPAP Sanitizer
3191	Sans TV Wall Mount	3233	Mixed Lot of Bags
3192	Udi RC UFO	3234	Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowls
3193	Lovshare Air Fryer	3235	Conair Pro Style Bonnet Dryer
3194	Vivo Home Ice Crusher	3236	Health O Meter Baby Scale
3195	Topfund Quartz Crystal Singing Bowl	3237	Lot of Bags
3196	Klondike 8 Person Cabin Tent With Screen Porch	3238	Lot of Sqwincher Powder Packs
		3239	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and Edger

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3240	Worx 20v Cordless 20" Hedge Trimmer	3282	Adjustable Speaker Stands
3241	Lot of Sporting Goods	3283	Sanus Adjustable Speaker Stands
3242	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer	3284	Pet Supplies
3243	Chapin Rechargeable Backpack Sprayer	3285	Ohuhu Tripod Field Easel
3244	TV Wall Mount and Laptop Stand	3286	Lot of Coffee
3245	On Wall Glass Shelves	3287	Mountain House Pasta Primavera
3246	Westinghouse Microwave	3288	Baby Appliances
3247	Echogear Full Motion TV Wall Mount	3289	Lot of Board Games and Toys
3248	Swimming Pools and Accessories	3290	Hot Pink Stroller
3249	Instant Pot Programmable Pressure Cooker	3291	Pet Appliances
3250	Deep Fryer	3292	Lot of Pet Food and Treats
3251	Kitchen Aid Blender	3293	Lot of Lights and Lighting Equipment
3252	Heating Blanking	3294	Air Filters and Joist Gasket Tape
3253	Westinghouse 12 Cup Coffee Maker	3295	Lot of Cushions and Mattress Foam
3254	Finnhomy Spray Mop Kit	3296	Lot of Bedding and Pregnancy Pillow
3255	Lot of Kitchen Appliances	3297	Lot of Bed Wedges
3256	Harkla Weighted Blankets	3298	Lot of Bed Accessories
3257	Sanus Adjustable Speaker Stands	3299	Gatorade Powder Packs
3258	HeadLight Covers	3300	Apex AT Series
3259	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and Edger	3301	Rope Chandelier
3260	Mix Lot of Containers	3302	Sodastream Source
3261	Cosmetic Cases	3303	Counter Top Ice Maker
3262	Feminine Hygiene Products	3304	Philips Avent Bottle Set
3263	Hershey Kapsel Kinderwagon	3305	Lot of Baby Food
3264	Lot Of Depends	3306	Kiinde Twist Breastfeeding Set
3265	Ikris Retractable Hose Reel	3307	Baby Accessories
3266	Easy Go Products Backpack Tent	3308	Lot of Snacks
3267	Easy Go Products Backpack Tent	3309	Musclepharm Protein Powder
3268	Fivegiven Stool	3310	Nutrients and Vitamins
3269	Folding Canopy	3311	Lot of Coffee
3270	Echogear Swivel TV Bases	3312	Lot of Pet Accessories
3271	Sanus Full Motion TV Wall Mount	3313	Cat Accessories
3272	Lasting Blackhawk II	3314	Cat Play Tower
3273	Lot of Pillows and Cushions	3316	Bathroom Water Absorbent Boards
3274	Cushy Form Leg Elevators	3317	KeyTop Electric Grill
3275	Cushy Form Leg Elevators	3318	MinkaAir Ceiling Fan
3276	Lot of Humidifiers	3319	Cast Net Lead sinker
3277	Cosmetics and Appliances	3320	Viugreum Portable Light
3278	Lot of Makita Tools and Uvex Bionic Shield	3321	Gears Chandelier
3279	Instant Pot Programmable Pressure Cooker	3322	Toilet Seats
3280	Instant Pot Programmable Pressure Cooker	3323	TV Wall Mount and Speaker Stands
3281	Echogear Swivel TV Bases	3324	Printer Ink

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3325	Chapin SureSpray Sprayer and Miscellaneous items	3366	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and Edger
3326	Lot of Electronic Goods and Accessories	3367	Minera Dead Sea Salt
3327	Tonneau Cover	3369	Decorative Pumpkins
3328	Echogear Swivel TV Bases	3370	Feierdun Exercise Bike
3329	Mixed Lot of Food	3371	US Weight Sentry Stanchion
3330	Mixed Lot of Drinks	3372	Belton KD Dinning Chair
3331	Energy Drinks	3373	Marcy Smith Deluxe Smith Trainer
3332	Mixed Lot of Drinks	3374	Elevens Twin Folding Bed With Mattress
3333	Umbrella Base Weights	3376	Maggift Folding Utility Wagon Cart
3334	Umbrella Base and Plastic Mat	3377	Signature Sleep Doubled Sided Mattress
3335	Gupamiga Safety Playpen	3378	Newair Evaporative Cooler
3336	Shower Chairs and Walkers	3379	Newair Evaporative Cooler
3337	Homfa Cabinet	3380	Lot of Fans
3338	4' Linkable Lights	3381	Sanus Speaker Stands
3339	Black and Decker Cordless String Trimmer and Edger	3382	XBoard Cork Bulletin Boards
3340	Greenworks String Trimmer	3383	Bulletin Boards
3341	Drapery Rods		
3342	Finnkarelia Safe Box		
3343	Vetomile 2 Packs 14" Motorhome Opening Covers		
3344	Insulated Wet End Pump		
3345	Humidifiers		
3346	Canopy Leg Weights		
3347	Nostalgia Hard Candy Cotton candy Maker		
3349	Gymnastics Floor Pads		
3350	Mixed Lot of Cars Accessories		
3351	Combi Fold N Go Double Stroller		
3352	Folding Racks		
3353	Mixed Lot of Home Goods		
3354	Ingenuity Smart & Simple Playard		
3355	Mixed Lot of Lighting		
3356	Joroto X1S Exercise Bicycle		
3357	Mixed Lot of Small Furniture		
3358	Hegan LW Deluxe Habitat Large		
3359	Mixed Lot of Home Goods		
3360	Mixed Lot of Furniture		
3361	Bathroom Mirror		
3362	Simple Houseware Twin Bed Frame		
3363	Regalo 4 in 1 Playard		
3364	Weighted Blankets		
3365	Obit Stroller		

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday, 9, 28, 2018.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUS CITY AT 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal:

Pick-up days are Thursday and Friday 9am-4pm and Saturday 9am-1pm All items must be removed no later than 4 pm (PT) on Saturday, 9, 29, 2018.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by July 15th at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.northstateauctions.com